

**INGREDIENTS:** Glucose, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, cocoa powder, cocoa mass, sweetened condensed skimmed **MILK**, water, butter (**MILK**), salt, (emulsifier) **SOYA** lecithin, natural flavouring. For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Made in a factory that processes **tree nuts (hazelnuts, almonds), peanuts, and wheat**. Milk chocolate contains min. 34% cocoa solids, min. 20% milk solids. Store in a dry, cool place.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION**  
per 100g

Energy	1986kJ/ 474kcal
Fat	25.1g
of which saturates	15.5g
Carbohydrate	55.3g
of which Sugar	40.9g
Fibre	3.9g
Protein	5.3g
Salt	0.4g

**BEST BEFORE**

1279  
10 22

Love Cocoa Ltd, 6 - 16 Arbutus St, London, E8 4DT, U.K.  
Love Cocoa, CLA CZ s.r.o, Na Dlouhém lánu 508 / 41, Praha 6, 16000 Czech Republic  
Made in the U.K. with chocolate from Switzerland



50ge